
km 10,5
Pos Cognome Nome Cat Societ� Tempo Media Pett.

1 Maniaci Vincenzo MM40 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.38.26 3.40/km 1297

2 Neri Filippo Maria TM 23 FREE RADICALS 0.38.39 3.41/km 1242

3 Costantini Silvestro MM40 MEO PATACCA 0.39.36 3.46/km 1275

4 Dominici Giuseppe MM50 LAZIO ATLETICA 0.40.28 3.51/km 1301

5 Bernardini Costantino MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.41.00 3.54/km 1243

6 Preincipe Pasquale TM 23 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.41.25 3.57/km 1295

7 Costantini Roberto MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.41.52 3.59/km 1307

8 Di Saverio Vittorio MM40 TIVOLI MARATHON 0.42.10 4.01/km 1291

9 Fratini Paolo MM40 CAT SPORT 0.42.20 4.02/km 1303

10 Fubelli Stefano MM45 ALITALIA CLUB 0.42.22 4.02/km 1283

11 De Luca Valerio MM35 CSI PALOMBARA 0.42.25 4.02/km 1311

12 Di Dionisio Rossella MF40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.42.33 4.03/km 1285

13 Cal� Antonella MF40 ATLETICA CASTELLO FIRENZE 0.42.45 4.04/km 1290

14 Michetti Fabio Massimo MM40 OLIMPIA 2004 0.43.28 4.08/km 1296

15 Micarelli Alessandro Jun TM 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.43.39 4.09/km 1224

16 Pocetta Olirio MM50 MEO PATACCA 0.44.34 4.15/km 1282

17 Bitocchi Roberto MM55 MEO PATACCA 0.44.45 4.16/km 1280

18 Micarelli Alessandro Sen MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.55 4.17/km 1225

19 Corbucci Daniele MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.58 4.17/km 1214

20 De Angelis Adriano MM40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.46.01 4.23/km 1286

21 Micarelli Fabio MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.46.20 4.25/km 1223

22 Cecchetto Domenico MM45 ATLETICA UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.46.57 4.28/km 1271

23 Feudale Marziale MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.17 4.30/km 1245

24 Segatori Angelo MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.24 4.31/km 1238

25 Riglietti Vincenzo MM50 UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.47.32 4.32/km 1248

26 Scipioni Domenico MM55 PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 0.49.08 4.41/km 1310

27 Pendenza Roberto MM55 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 0.49.22 4.42/km 1278

28 Rapali Benito MM70 AMATORI VELLETRI 0.49.23 4.42/km 1274

29 Cappannella Gianni MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.24 4.42/km 1206

30 Pica Sebastiano MM50 ALBATROS 0.49.32 4.43/km 1306

31 Panebianco Raffaele MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.45 4.44/km 1284

32 Pulcinella Nicola MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.45 4.44/km 1231

33 Manili Daniel TM 23 ALBATROS 0.50.05 4.46/km 1279

34 Danza Andrea MM50 ATLETICA VITA 0.50.25 4.48/km 1277

35 Pace Massimo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.37 4.49/km 1226

36 Golvelli Giovanni MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.47 4.50/km 1218

37 Tirelli Giuseppe MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.47 4.50/km 1240

38 Perna Daniela TF 23 CSI PALOMBARA 0.51.14 4.53/km 1300

39 Bel� Angelo MM55 ATLETICA VITA 0.51.14 4.53/km 1251

40 Terribili Alessandro MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.51.31 4.54/km 1239

41 Fraleone Claudio MM50 ASCCI 0.51.48 4.56/km 1292

42 Agostinoni Renato MM50 FIAMME GIALLE 0.51.48 4.56/km 1302

43 Bombini Giancarlo MM35 CAT SPORT 0.52.16 4.59/km 1281

44 Ricci Fabio MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.52.27 4.60/km 1234

45 Tritarelli Dante MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.52.50 5.02/km 1252

46 Claps Nicola MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.00 5.03/km 1211

47 Mosti Similda MF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.56 5.08/km 1314

48 Pastore Agostino MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.59 5.08/km 1228

49 Spaziani Pietro MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.54.10 5.10/km 1294

50 Calello Nicola MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.54.30 5.11/km 1205

51 Norenko Natalija MF40 ATLETICA VITA 0.54.36 5.12/km 1260

52 Labozzetta Stefano MM35 PODISTICA MARATONA ROMA 0.54.54 5.14/km 1293

53 Franchello Francesco MM35 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.54.54 5.14/km 1298

54 Felici Antonio MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.09 5.15/km 1308

55 Orsingher Enzo MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.17 5.16/km 1259
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56 D'Ambrosio Francesco MM65 ALITALIA CLUB 0.55.27 5.17/km 1272

57 Bruschi Filippo MM65 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.34 5.18/km 1249

58 Anselmi Alessandra TF 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.40 5.18/km 1201

59 Mucciarelli Renato MM40 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.50 5.19/km 1255

60 Aracu Paolo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.51 5.19/km 1202

61 Castellano Claudio MM70 FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 0.56.40 5.24/km 1304

62 Cervellini Maurizio MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.56.43 5.24/km 1207

63 Testoni Carlo MM50 ATLETICA VITA 0.56.53 5.25/km 1256

64 Magini Rossella MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.56.57 5.25/km 1220

65 Santini Claudio MM50 UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.58.03 5.32/km 1247

66 Ragazzoni Valentino MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.29 5.34/km 1267

67 Ciciani Enrico MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.50 5.36/km 1210

68 Politi Mariano MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.51 5.36/km 1230

69 Mascherubi Massimo MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.59.07 5.38/km 1254

70 Cesarini Susanna MF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.59.10 5.38/km 1208

71 Piroli Eleonora MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.59.25 5.40/km 1229

72 Tartaglia Alvaro MM75 AMATORI VELLETRI 0.59.28 5.40/km 1305

73 Di Giambernardino Eligio MM55 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 1.00.07 5.44/km 1289

74 Moscatelli Massimiliano MM35 CRAL ENEA 1.00.22 5.45/km 1288

75 Durante Mario MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.00.28 5.46/km 1217

76 Frosi Paolo MM35 CRAL ENEA 1.01.04 5.49/km 1287

77 Ulpiani Claudio MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.01.15 5.50/km 1241

78 D'Amore Giovanni MM45 ATLETICA VITA 1.01.31 5.52/km 1257

79 Refrigeri Luca MM35 POD. MARATONA ROMA 1.01.53 5.54/km 1270

80 Renzi Fabrizio TM 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.02.07 5.55/km 1232

81 Trionfera Rossana MF65 AMATORI VELLETRI 1.02.17 5.56/km 1273

82 Giovannini Attilio MM50 ATLETICA VITA 1.02.26 5.57/km 1258

83 Cesarini Nicoletta MF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.02.39 5.58/km 1244

84 Dominici Angelo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.03.00 6.00/km 1216

85 Di Cesare Giovanni MM50 RIETI RUNNERS 1.03.20 6.02/km 1299

86 Nave Giambattista MM55 ATLETICA VITA 1.04.43 6.10/km 1253

87 Ruti Paolo Michele MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1236

88 Botti Mauro MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1312

89 Fucito Maria MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1313

90 Panunzi Rita MF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.08.10 6.30/km 1227

91 La Monica Maria Rosa MF55 ALITALIA CLUB 1.08.57 6.34/km 1276

92 Intreccialagli Learco MM75 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.12.46 6.56/km 1219

93 Vantaggio Benito MM70 ATLETICA VITA 1.16.00 7.14/km 1250

94 Dess� Romano MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.17.20 7.22/km 1215

95 Condo' Antonino MM80 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.19.33 7.35/km 1268

96 Polidoro Salvatore MM75 G.S. CAT SPORT 1.20.33 7.40/km 1269



2 Neri Filippo Maria TM 23 FREE RADICALS 0.38.39 3.41/km 1242
6 Preincipe Pasquale TM 23 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.41.25 3.57/km 1295
15 Micarelli Alessandro Jun TM 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.43.39 4.09/km 1224
33 Manili Daniel TM 23 ALBATROS 0.50.05 4.46/km 1279
80 Renzi Fabrizio TM 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.02.07 5.55/km 1232

5 Bernardini Costantino MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.41.00 3.54/km 1243
7 Costantini Roberto MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.41.52 3.59/km 1307
11 De Luca Valerio MM35 CSI PALOMBARA 0.42.25 4.02/km 1311
21 Micarelli Fabio MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.46.20 4.25/km 1223
37 Tirelli Giuseppe MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.47 4.50/km 1240
40 Terribili Alessandro MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.51.31 4.54/km 1239
43 Bombini Giancarlo MM35 CAT SPORT 0.52.16 4.59/km 1281
44 Ricci Fabio MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.52.27 4.60/km 1234
46 Claps Nicola MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.00 5.03/km 1211
50 Calello Nicola MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.54.30 5.11/km 1205
52 Labozzetta Stefano MM35 PODISTICA MARATONA ROMA 0.54.54 5.14/km 1293
53 Franchello Francesco MM35 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.54.54 5.14/km 1298
68 Politi Mariano MM35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.51 5.36/km 1230
74 Moscatelli Massimiliano MM35 CRAL ENEA 1.00.22 5.45/km 1288
76 Frosi Paolo MM35 CRAL ENEA 1.01.04 5.49/km 1287
79 Refrigeri Luca MM35 POD. MARATONA ROMA 1.01.53 5.54/km 1270

1 Maniaci Vincenzo MM40 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.38.26 3.40/km 1297
3 Costantini Silvestro MM40 MEO PATACCA 0.39.36 3.46/km 1275
8 Di Saverio Vittorio MM40 TIVOLI MARATHON 0.42.10 4.01/km 1291
9 Fratini Paolo MM40 CAT SPORT 0.42.20 4.02/km 1303
14 Michetti Fabio Massimo MM40 OLIMPIA 2004 0.43.28 4.08/km 1296
19 Corbucci Daniele MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.58 4.17/km 1214
20 De Angelis Adriano MM40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.46.01 4.23/km 1286
35 Pace Massimo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.37 4.49/km 1226
59 Mucciarelli Renato MM40 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.50 5.19/km 1255
60 Aracu Paolo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.51 5.19/km 1202
84 Dominici Angelo MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.03.00 6.00/km 1216
87 Ruti Paolo Michele MM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1236

10 Fubelli Stefano MM45 ALITALIA CLUB 0.42.22 4.02/km 1283
22 Cecchetto Domenico MM45 ATLETICA UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.46.57 4.28/km 1271
23 Feudale Marziale MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.17 4.30/km 1245
29 Cappannella Gianni MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.24 4.42/km 1206
31 Panebianco Raffaele MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.45 4.44/km 1284
62 Cervellini Maurizio MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.56.43 5.24/km 1207
67 Ciciani Enrico MM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.50 5.36/km 1210
78 D'Amore Giovanni MM45 ATLETICA VITA 1.01.31 5.52/km 1257

4 Dominici Giuseppe MM50 LAZIO ATLETICA 0.40.28 3.51/km 1301
16 Pocetta Olirio MM50 MEO PATACCA 0.44.34 4.15/km 1282
25 Riglietti Vincenzo MM50 UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.47.32 4.32/km 1248
30 Pica Sebastiano MM50 ALBATROS 0.49.32 4.43/km 1306
32 Pulcinella Nicola MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.49.45 4.44/km 1231
34 Danza Andrea MM50 ATLETICA VITA 0.50.25 4.48/km 1277
41 Fraleone Claudio MM50 ASCCI 0.51.48 4.56/km 1292
42 Agostinoni Renato MM50 FIAMME GIALLE 0.51.48 4.56/km 1302
54 Felici Antonio MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.09 5.15/km 1308
63 Testoni Carlo MM50 ATLETICA VITA 0.56.53 5.25/km 1256
65 Santini Claudio MM50 UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.58.03 5.32/km 1247
75 Durante Mario MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.00.28 5.46/km 1217
82 Giovannini Attilio MM50 ATLETICA VITA 1.02.26 5.57/km 1258
85 Di Cesare Giovanni MM50 RIETI RUNNERS 1.03.20 6.02/km 1299
88 Botti Mauro MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1312
94 Dess� Romano MM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.17.20 7.22/km 1215

17 Bitocchi Roberto MM55 MEO PATACCA 0.44.45 4.16/km 1280
18 Micarelli Alessandro Sen MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.55 4.17/km 1225
24 Segatori Angelo MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.47.24 4.31/km 1238
26 Scipioni Domenico MM55 PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 0.49.08 4.41/km 1310
27 Pendenza Roberto MM55 ATAC MARATHON CLUB 0.49.22 4.42/km 1278
36 Golvelli Giovanni MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.50.47 4.50/km 1218
39 Bel� Angelo MM55 ATLETICA VITA 0.51.14 4.53/km 1251
48 Pastore Agostino MM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.59 5.08/km 1228
73 Di Giambernardino Eligio MM55 WORLD MARATHON CLUB 1.00.07 5.44/km 1289
86 Nave Giambattista MM55 ATLETICA VITA 1.04.43 6.10/km 1253

45 Tritarelli Dante MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.52.50 5.02/km 1252
49 Spaziani Pietro MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.54.10 5.10/km 1294
55 Orsingher Enzo MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.17 5.16/km 1259
66 Ragazzoni Valentino MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.58.29 5.34/km 1267

UOMINI

CATEGORIA MM55

CATEGORIA MM60

CATEGORIA MM35

CATEGORIA MM40

CATEGORIA MM45

CATEGORIA MM50

CATEGORIE

CATEGORIA TM 23 



69 Mascherubi Massimo MM60 ATLETICA VITA 0.59.07 5.38/km 1254
77 Ulpiani Claudio MM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.01.15 5.50/km 1241

56 D'Ambrosio Francesco MM65 ALITALIA CLUB 0.55.27 5.17/km 1272
57 Bruschi Filippo MM65 ATLETICA VITA 0.55.34 5.18/km 1249

28 Rapali Benito MM70 AMATORI VELLETRI 0.49.23 4.42/km 1274
61 Castellano Claudio MM70 FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 0.56.40 5.24/km 1304
93 Vantaggio Benito MM70 ATLETICA VITA 1.16.00 7.14/km 1250

72 Tartaglia Alvaro MM75 AMATORI VELLETRI 0.59.28 5.40/km 1305
92 Intreccialagli Learco MM75 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.12.46 6.56/km 1219
96 Polidoro Salvatore MM75 G.S. CAT SPORT 1.20.33 7.40/km 1269

95 Condo' Antonino MM80 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.19.33 7.35/km 1268

CATEGORIA MM75

CATEGORIA MM80

CATEGORIA MM65

CATEGORIA MM70



38 Perna Daniela TF 23 CSI PALOMBARA 0.51.14 4.53/km 1300
58 Anselmi Alessandra TF 23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.55.40 5.18/km 1201

12 Di Dionisio Rossella MF40 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.42.33 4.03/km 1285
13 Cal� Antonella MF40 ATLETICA CASTELLO FIRENZE 0.42.45 4.04/km 1290
47 Mosti Similda MF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.53.56 5.08/km 1314
51 Norenko Natalija MF40 ATLETICA VITA 0.54.36 5.12/km 1260
83 Cesarini Nicoletta MF40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.02.39 5.58/km 1244

70 Cesarini Susanna MF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.59.10 5.38/km 1208
90 Panunzi Rita MF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.08.10 6.30/km 1227

64 Magini Rossella MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.56.57 5.25/km 1220
71 Piroli Eleonora MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.59.25 5.40/km 1229
89 Fucito Maria MF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1.05.30 6.14/km 1313

91 La Monica Maria Rosa MF55 ALITALIA CLUB 1.08.57 6.34/km 1276

81 Trionfera Rossana MF65 AMATORI VELLETRI 1.02.17 5.56/km 1273
CATEGORIA MF65

CATEGORIA MF40

CATEGORIA MF45

CATEGORIA MF50

CATEGORIA MF55

DONNE
CATEGORIA TF 23 


